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Fabric: Aida 14,
Size(s): 14 Count,
16 Count,
18 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

White
99w X 129h Stitches

17.96w X 23.40h cm
15.72w X 20.48h cm
13.97w X 18.20h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

] [+ 2 DMC
[ | @) 2 DMC
] =] 2 DMC
[ ¥ 2 DMC
[ | 2 DMC
] 7 2 DMC
[] [] 2 DMC
O & 2 DMC
[ | 2 DMC
[ | 2 DMC
[ | %] 2 DMC
[ | X 2 DMC
] N 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
] v 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ | Gl 2 DMC
] [al 2 DMC
[] [ 2 DMC

152
310
402
553
606
747
754
813
823
869
915
947
3042
3705
3747
3819
3844
3856
B5200

Shell Pink-MD LT
Black

Mahogany-VY LT
Violet

Bright Orange-Red
Peacock Blue-VY LT
Peach-1LT

Blue-1LT

Navy Blue-DK
Hazelnut Brown-VY DK
Plum-DK

Burnt Orange
Antique Violet-LT
Melon-DK

Blue Violet-VY LT
Moss Green-LT
Bright Turquoise-DK
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Snow White
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Pacxon HuTen
Hurenn B MOoTKe: 6
InuHa MoOTKa: 100.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[lpMc 152 68 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.253
BDoMC 310 2720 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 10.133
[loMc 402 202 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.753
EoMc 553 84 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.313
W DMC 606 240 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.894
[lpMCc 747 298 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.110
[lpMC 754 1049 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.908
CoMc 813 612 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.280
BWoMCc 823 752 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.801
BboMC 869 336 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.252
BWDMC 915 176 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.656
W oMc 947 276 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.028
[ClboMc 3042 186 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.693
B oMc 3705 330 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.229
[lpMC 3747 509 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.896
[lpoMCc 3819 42 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.156
B DMC 3844 370 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.378
[IDMC 3856 256 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.954
[ ]DMC  B5200 931 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.468



